KLINIK MURNI SDN BHD

Your Friendly Neighborhood Clinic

NO.56G, JALAN 2/23A, DANAU KOTA, SETAPAK. KUALA LUMPUR 53300

03-4141 5B&H No : Fax

GST ID No :

OFFICIAL RECEIPT
NRIC No. : 840715105722
Name . CHUA SI TIAN

Fee Description

1 MEDICATION (UBAT)
2 CONSULTATION CASH/PANEL DAY 7.00AM-10PM

OTHER AMT : 0.00 CREDIT : 0.00
CREDIT CARD : 0.00

CHEQUE : 0.00

Received by: MAIZATUL

: 03-4142 0993

Receipt No.

20003399

Date : 03/08/2020

GST :
TOTAL AMOUNT :

DISCOUNT :
PANEL :
CASH :

Time:

Amount

36.00 =z
40.00 =z

0.00
76.00

0.00
0.00
76.00

12:40:51



